
GOVT. OF KARNATAKA
BOARD OF TECHNICAL EXAMINATIONS, DTE BANGALORE
EXAM TIME TABLE (Apr/May-2022)(Aug/Sep2022)
 ( Provisional - Do NOT Publish on NOTICE BOARD ) 
COURSE : EE

SNo. Course Sem QP COde Subject Name Date Time

1 EE 1 15EE11T ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

2 EE 1 15SC01M ENGINEERING MATHS - 1 06/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

3 EE 1 15SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE 07/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

4 EE 1 20EE11T BASICS OF ELECTICAL POWER SYSTEM 16/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

5 EE 1 20SC01T ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 13/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

6 EE 1 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 01/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

7 EE 1 9EE14 ELEMNTS OF ELECTRL ENGINEERING 13/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

8 EE 1 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG SCIENCE 17/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

9 EE 1 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I 20/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

10 EE 1 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS - II 21/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

11 EE 1 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE 07/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

12 EE 1 E07 ELECT ENGG DRAFTING - I 09/09/2022 13.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

13 EE 2 15CP01E COMMN SKILLS IN ENGLISH 20/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

14 EE 2 15EE21T ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 10/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

15 EE 2 15ME01D ENGINEERING DRAWING 02/09/2022 13.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

16 EE 2 15SC02M ENGINEERING MATHS - II 17/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

17 EE 2 20PM01T PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS 02/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

18 EE 2 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 01/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

19 EE 2 9EE23 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 10/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

20 EE 2 9EE24 ELECTRONICS - I 14/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

21 EE 2 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS - II 21/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

22 EE 2 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE 07/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

23 EE 2 E06 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 14/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.
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24 EE 2 E07 ELECT ENGG DRAFTING - I 09/09/2022 13.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

25 EE 3 15CP01E COMMN SKILLS IN ENGLISH 20/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

26 EE 3 15EE11T ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

27 EE 3 15EE31T DC M/CS & ALTERNATORS 05/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

28 EE 3 15EE32T ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 08/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

29 EE 3 15EE33T ANALOG ELECTRONICS 12/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

30 EE 3 15EE34T DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 15/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

31 EE 3 15SC01M ENGINEERING MATHS - 1 06/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

32 EE 3 20EE11T BASICS OF ELECTICAL POWER SYSTEM 16/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

33 EE 3 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 01/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

34 EE 3 9EE31 ELCTRL MACHINES - I 05/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

35 EE 3 9EE32 CMMNCTN AND COMPTR NETWORKS 08/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

36 EE 3 9EE33 ELCTRL & ELCTRNS MEASUREMENTS 12/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

37 EE 3 9EE34 ELCTRNS - II 15/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

38 EE 3 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS - I 20/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

39 EE 3 E301 ELECTRICAL MACHINES I 05/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

40 EE 3 E302 COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS 08/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

41 EE 4 15EE41T TRANSFORMERS & AC MOTORS 06/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

42 EE 4 15EE42T EM & MI 09/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

43 EE 4 15EE43T COMMUNICATION & COMPUTER NETWORKS 13/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

44 EE 4 15EE44T PROFSNL ETHICS & INDIAN CONSTITUTION 16/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

45 EE 4 9EE41 ELCTRL MACHINES - II 06/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

46 EE 4 9EE42 ELCTRL POWER GENERATION 09/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

47 EE 4 9EE43 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 13/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

48 EE 4 9EE44 POWER ELCTRNS 16/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

49 EE 4 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS - II 21/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

50 EE 4 E401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II 06/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

51 EE 4 E402 COMPUTER NETWORKS 09/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

52 EE 4 E403 MICROPROCESSOR 13/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

53 EE 4 E404 GENERTN TRANSMSSN & DISTRIBTN 02/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

54 EE 5 15EE51T POWER ELECTRONICS 07/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

55 EE 5 15EE52T TRANSMISSION DISTRRIBUTION & UTILIZATION 10/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

Created By : HS@BTELinx / on 18-08-2022 09:13:03



56 EE 5 15EE53T SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION 14/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

57 EE 5 15EE54T ELECTRICAL ESTIMATION & COSTING 17/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

58 EE 5 9EE44 POWER ELCTRNS 16/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

59 EE 5 9EE51 ESTIMATION & SPECIFICATION 07/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

60 EE 5 9EE52 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION 10/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

61 EE 5 9EE53EA EMBEDDED SYSTEM 14/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

62 EE 5 9EE53EB MECHATRONICS 14/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

63 EE 5 9EE53EC INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION 14/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

64 EE 5 9EE53ED TESTING & MAINTCE OF SUB STATION 14/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

65 EE 5 E502 SWITCHGEAR PROTECTN & UTILISTN 10/09/2022 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

66 EE 6 15EE61T INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL 08/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

67 EE 6 15EE62T BASIC MANAGEMENT SKILLS & ENERGY MANAGEMENT 12/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

68 EE 6 15EE63A MECHATRONICS 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

69 EE 6 15EE63B TESTING, MAINTENANCE & CONTROL OF SUBSTATION 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

70 EE 6 15EE63C EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

71 EE 6 9EE61 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL 08/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

72 EE 6 9EE62 UTILI O ELE ENERGY & MGMT 12/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

73 EE 6 9EE63 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTI 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

74 EE 6 E603A ELECTIVE (EMBEDDED SYSTEM) 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

75 EE 6 E603B ELECTIVE (AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS) 15/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

76 EE 6 Y602 ORGANISATIONAL BHVR & ENVMNTL ENGNG 12/09/2022 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY

Note : Verify the Time Table and bring to Secretary Notice if any issues related
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